Cervical Total Disc Arthroplasty- single

Cervical Total Disc Arthroplasty- multiple levels

Lumbar Total Disc Arthroplasty-single

Lumbar Total Disc Arthroplasty-multiple levels

Anterior Cervical Discectomy/Arthrodesis — single interspace
Anterior Cervical Discectomy/Arthrodesis — multiple interspace
Permanent Spinal/Peripheal Generator Stimulator including revision
Spinal/Peripheral Trial Stimulator

Kyphoplasy

Cervical and Lumbar Laminectomy, Laminotomy, Single Level
Lumbar Laminectomy, Multiple Levels

Lumbar Fusion, Multiple Levels

Lumbar Fusion, Single

$26,225.86
$31,530.36
$33,106.26
$38,941.21
$22,315.98
$25,255.60
$36,449.64
$10,242.32
$12,669.00
$10,484.37
$12,519.65
$31,621.00
$26,877.85



