Cervical Total Disc Arthroplasty- single	\$26,225.86
Cervical Total Disc Arthroplasty- multiple levels	\$31,530.36
Lumbar Total Disc Arthroplasty-single	\$33,106.26
Lumbar Total Disc Arthroplasty-multiple levels	\$38,941.21
Anterior Cervical Discectomy/Arthrodesis – single interspace	\$22,315.98
Anterior Cervical Discectomy/Arthrodesis – multiple interspace	\$25,255.60
Permanent Spinal/Peripheal Generator Stimulator including revision	\$36,449.64
Spinal/Peripheral Trial Stimulator	\$10,242.32
Kyphoplasy	\$12,669.00
Cervical and Lumbar Laminectomy, Laminotomy, Single Level	\$10,484.37
Lumbar Laminectomy, Multiple Levels	\$12,519.65
Lumbar Fusion, Multiple Levels	\$31,621.00
Lumbar Fusion, Single	\$26,877.85